PRICE LIST

NAILS
CND Shellac Manicure / Pedicure

CND Shellac Luxury Manicure / Pedicure
Hot paraffin wax mask and heated mitts / booties

Acrylic Extension
Acrylic Overlay
In fills
Gel Polish on top
Take Off
Take Off Shellac / Minx
Nail Art Single
EYELASHES & BROWS
Individual eyelash extension
Infill after 2 weeks
Infill after 3 weeks
Lash Lift
Tinting eyelashes
Tinting brow
Shape brow
THREADING
Eyebrow
Upper Lip
Chin
Forehead
Side of face

Full face

£28.00

£55.00

£40.00
£35.00
£29.00
+£10.00
£10.00
£5.00

£2.00

£59.00
£30.00
£40.00
£35.00
£14.00
£10.00

£10.00

£10.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£18.00

Freyn Court Road, Burgate,
Fordingbridge, SP6 1NG

FACIALS: ARBONNE SKIN CARE

Soothing Facial (CALM) £45.00
Ultra-Hydration Facial (FC5) £45.00
Balance and Mattifying Facial (FC5) £45.00
Advanced Anti-Ageing Treatment (RE9) £45.00
MASSAGE
Aromatherapy neck, back & shoulders 30 min £30.00
Aromatherapy full body 60 min £45.00
Aromatherapy full body including head, neck, scalp 90 min £60.00
Swedish neck, back and shoulders 30 min £30.00
Swedish full body 60 min £45.00
Swedish full body including head, neck, scalp 90 min £60.00
Hot Stones neck, back and shoulders 30 min £35.00
Hot Stones full body 60 min £50.00
Hot Stones full body including head, neck, scalp 90 min £65.00
Sports / deep tissue 60 min £50.00
Indian head massage 30 min £30.00
TANNING
St Tropez cream tan £25.00
St Tropez spray tan £25.00
Body exfoliation £25.00
HAIR EXTENSIONS
Contact me for a free consultation Price varies

07974 269281

eva@thenailsandbeautyplace.co.uk
www.thenailsandbeautyplace.co.uk

WAXING

Bikini £10.00
Bikini extended £15.00
Brazilian £25.00
Hollywood £25.00
Eyebrow £10.00
Lip / Chin £7.00

Underarm £10.00
Full Arm £18.00
Half Arm £15.00
Full Leg £25.00
Half Leg £16.00

MALE WAXING*

No male intimate service available

Back £25.00
Chest £15.00
Shoulders £15.00
Abs £15.00
Back & shoulders £30.00
Chest & shoulders £25.00
Chest & abs £25.00
Forearms £15.00
Full arms £25.00
Underarms £10.00
Legs including speedo line & feet  £40.00


mailto:eva@thenailsandbeautyplace.co.uk
http://www.thenailsandbeautyplace.co.uk

