PRICE LIST

Freyn Court Road, Burgate, Fordingbridge, SP6 1NG

07974 269281 eva@thenailsandbeautyplace.co.uk www.thenailsandbeautyplace.co.uk

NAILS			FACIALS: ARBONNE SKIN CARE			WAXING	
CND Shellac Manicure / Pedicure		£28.00	Soothing Facial (CALM)		£45.00	Bikini	£10.00
CND Shellac Luxury Manicure / Pedicure Hot paraffin wax mask and heated mitts / booties		£55.00	Ultra-Hydration Facial (FC5)		£45.00	Bikini extended	£15.00
Acrylic Extension		£40.00	Balance and Mattifying Facial (FC5)		£45.00	Brazilian	£25.00
Acrylic Overlay		£35.00	Advanced Anti-Ageing Treatment (RE9)		£45.00	Hollywood	£25.00
In fills		£29.00				Eyebrow	£10.00
Gel Polish on top		+ £10.00	MASSAGE			Lip / Chin	£7.00
Take Off		£10.00	Aromatherapy neck, back & shoulders	30 min	£30.00	Underarm	£10.00
Take Off Shellac / Minx		£5.00	Aromatherapy full body	60 min	£45.00	Full Arm	£18.00
Nail Art	Single	£2.00	Aromatherapy full body including head, neck, scalp	90 min	£60.00	Half Arm	£15.00
EYELASHES & BROWS	6		Swedish neck, back and shoulders	30 min	£30.00	Full Leg	£25.00
Individual eyelash extension		£59.00	Swedish full body	60 min	£45.00	Half Leg	£16.00
Infill after 2 weeks		£30.00	Swedish full body including head, neck, scalp	90 min	£60.00	MALE WAXING*	
Infill after 3 weeks		£40.00	Hot Stones neck, back and shoulders	30 min	£35.00	No male intimate service available	
Lash Lift		£35.00	Hot Stones full body	60 min	£50.00	Back	£25.00
Tinting eyelashes		£14.00	Hot Stones full body including head, neck, scalp	90 min	£65.00	Chest	£15.00
Tinting brow		£10.00	Sports / deep tissue	60 min	£50.00	Shoulders	£15.00
Shape brow		£10.00	Indian head massage	30 min	£30.00	Abs	£15.00
THREADING			TANNING			Back & shoulders	£30.00
Eyebrow		£10.00	St Tropez cream tan		£25.00	Chest & shoulders	£25.00
Upper Lip		£5.00	St Tropez spray tan		£25.00	Chest & abs	£25.00
Chin		£5.00	Body exfoliation		£25.00	Forearms	£15.00
Forehead		£5.00				Full arms	£25.00
Side of face		£5.00	HAIR EXTENSIONS			Underarms	£10.00
Full face		£18.00	Contact me for a free consultation	Price	varies	Legs including speedo line & feet	£40.00